E. BROADWAY SERVICE RD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

CONTRACT NO. 7673

DATE: 5/6/16

		S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 10703 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN		.		
INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 10913 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN	1.00	\$4,965.00	\$4,965.00	\$8,000.00
INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER -	1.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$24,500.00
L.F. 20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE -	175.00	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$10.00
S.F. 21056 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID -	150.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$2.00
PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH 21057 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID -	8.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$160.00
MAINTAIN - EACH 21058 - INLET POTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID-	8.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$65.00
REMOVE - EACH 30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER -	8.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$25.00
L.F.	175.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$35.00
30301 - 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	150.00	\$5.30	\$795.00	\$7.00
30330 - PROFILE SAWCUT - L.F.	106.00	\$20.00	\$2,120.00	\$40.00
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	1045.00	\$45.00	\$47,025.00	\$35.00
50104 - REBUILD BENCH AND FLOWLINE(S) - EACH		\$640.00	\$640.00	\$1,500.00
50301 - 8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE - L.F.	45.00	\$81.00	\$3,645.00	\$237.16
50791 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH 70001 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH PIPE &	1.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$2,000.00
FITTINGS - L.F. 70002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE &	20.00	\$89.00	\$1,780.00	\$116.08
FITTINGS - L.F. 70003 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE &	40.00	\$78.00	\$3,120.00	\$106.69
FITTINGS - L.F. 70006 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH PIPE &	900.00	\$78.00	\$70,200.00	\$95.92
FITTINGS - L.F. 70030 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4-INCH WATER	50.00	\$158.00	\$7,900.00	\$453.19
VALVE - EACH 70031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER	1.00	\$1,147.00	\$1,147.00	\$1,266.00
VALVE - EACH 70032 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH WATER	3.00	\$1,440.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,620.00
VALVE - EACH 70035 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16-INCH WATER	4.00	\$1,865.00	\$7,460.00	\$2,118.00
VALVE - EACH 70040 - FURNISH, INSTALL AND SALVAGE	1.00	\$3,423.00	\$3,423.00	\$6,980.00
HYDRANT - EACH 70056 - RECONNECT 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL -	2.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,599.00
EACH 70057 - RECONNECT 1 ½-INCH SERVICE LATERAL	1.00	\$815.00	\$815.00	\$1,040.00
EACH 70058 - RECONNECT 2-INCH SERVICE LATERAL -	1.00	\$1,814.00	\$1,814.00	\$3,140.00
EACH	1.00	\$2,880.00	\$2,880.00	\$2,920.00

E. BROADWAY SERVICE RD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

CONTRACT NO. 7673

DATE: 5/6/16

		S & L Und Truck	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
70080 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH 70081 - FURNISH EXCAVATION AND DITCH FOR	4.00	\$2,851.00	\$11,404.00	\$2,000.00
LIVE TAP - EACH	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,500.00
70082 - CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN - EACH	1.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00	\$2,000.00
70090 - ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX - EACH	6.00	\$140.00	\$840.00	\$175.00
70101 - FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM - L.F. 70102 - LANDSCAPE RESTORATION FOR WATER	16.00	\$12.00	\$192.00	\$20.00
MAIN - L.F.	20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$25.00
70105 - PIPE PLUG FOR WATER MAIN				
INSTALLATION - EACH	1.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$550.00
33 Items	Totals		\$198,840.00	\$268,084.90